Equipm
ent
Brass High-Purity Single-Stage Models
Description: These brass, single-stage, high-purity
regulators are recommended for non-corrosive analytical
and process applications where precise flow control is
not critical. A specially designed, convoluted, stainless
steel diaphragm with metal to metal seals provides good

Outlet Valve Nickel-Plated Brass
Trim Nickel-Plated Brass
Ordering Information
Product Number Material
Max
Inlet Pressure
(psig)
Max
Outlet Pressure
(psig)
Capacity
(scfh @ Max
Del. Pressure)
Inlet
Gauge Range
(psig)
Delivery
Gauge Range
(psig)
Y11-N245A(CGA) Brass 3,500 25 900 0-4,000 30” Hg-0-30
Y11-N245B(CGA) Brass 3,500 50 1,250 0-4,000 0-60
Y11-N245D(CGA) Brass 3,500 100 1,750 0-4,000 0-200
Y11-N245E(CGA) Brass 3,500 150 2,000 0-4,000 0-200
Y11-N245F(CGA) Brass 3,500 250 2,700 0-4,000 0-400
Y11-N245G(CGA) Brass 3,500 500 3,500 0-4,000 0-1,000
Available Options
Product Number Description
Y99-CHROMNUT Panel Mounting Nut
Y99-BONNETADP Bonnet Vent Adaptor
Y99-4VCR ¼" VCR connection on Inlet/Outlet (VCR x ¼" MNPT)
Y15-QMB1 Quick Mounting Option for 1 Cylinder
Y15-QMB2 Quick Mounting Option for 2 Cylinders
FREE FLOW AIR (SCFM)
200
300
0
100
500
600
400
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
(
(
Y11-245 Series
Specialty Gas Equipment
O
U
T